LED Panel NP141E-147E
20W/40W/45W/50W/55W/60W/90W
Features
· 20W / 40W / 45W / 50W / 55W / 60W / 90W LED Panel
· Frosted PC diffuser provide uniform distribution
· Comfort glare-free light
· Good color rendition, Ra ≥80
Diagrams

Mains or Non-mains [MLS/NMLS] MLS
Connected Light Source No
Color tunable light source No
Envelop [No/Second/Non-Clear] No
High Luminance Light Source No
Anti-glare Shield No
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 20W / 40W / 45W / 50W / 55W / 60W / 90W
On-mode Power [W] 20W / 40W / 45W / 50W / 55W / 60W / 90W
Standby Power [W] N/A
Networked Standby Power [W] N/A
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.5 / 0.9 / 0.9 / 0.9 / 0.9 / 0.9 / 0.9
Input Current [mA] @230V 174 / 193 / 217 / 242 / 266 / 290 / 435
Model
NP141E-20W/8XX 20W
NP142E-40W/8XX 40W
NP143E-45W/8XX 45W
NP144E-50W/8XX 50W
NP145E-55W/8XX 55W
NP146E-60W/8XX 60W
NP147E-90W/8XX 90W
Luminous Flux (Useful Luminous Flux) [lm]
20W 1590lm (1510lm) @3000K
1640lm (1560lm) @4000K
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.